Top 3 Male Finishers
Name

Filum Maxwell
Michael Kim

Michael Calluci

Top 3 Female Finishers
Kelly Reager

Gabrielle DaSilva
Kendall Gurule

Filum Maxwell
Michael Kim
Michael Calluci
Jason Herman
Joe Harkins
Kelly Reager
Chris Lang

Scott Benn
Kejian Song
Sean Bowe

Ryan Hoy

Jacob Bishop
Gabrielle DaSilva
Byron Mendendez
Kendall Gurule
Tanner Thul
Bowen Hu

Ben Britt
Stephen Lund
Matthew Del Ciello
Anna Ternova
John Hamilton
Richard Sun

Bib #1793
Michael Rose
Joshua Tucci

Bib #1789

Bob Cohen
Robert Berlinger
Bruce Maloney
Randy Jones

Joe Rebelo
Brian Tomkins
Greg Gerwitz

INDIVIDUAL RESULTS

Company Name

GSK

East Coast Warehouse
East Coast Warehouse

Gilbane
Pennoni
Lerner David

OVERALL RESULTS

GSK

East Coast Warehouse
East Coast Warehouse
GSK

TRC Environmental
Gilbane

TRC Environmental
Kerry

GSK

East Coast Warehouse
Vericon Construction Co
East Coast Warehouse
Pennoni

East Coast Warehouse
Lerner David

GsK

GSK

East Coast Warehouse
Lerner David

TRC Environmental
TRC Environmental
Vericon Construction Co
Kerry

The Brunswick Group
GSK

Lerner David

Pennoni

McCalla Raymer Leibert
The Brunswick Group
East Coast Warehouse
Lerner David

Lerner David

CORPORATE FUNRUN GARDEN STATE 5K RACE RESULTS

Gun Time
19:12
19:28
19:38

21:15
25:08:00
25:14:00

19:12

19:28

19:38

20:40

21:07

21:15

21:40

22:59

23:55
24:36:00
24:44:00
25:08:00
25:09:00
25:10:00
25:14:00
25:17:00
25:32:00
26:19:00
26:25:00
26:28:00
26:28:00
26:29:00
26:29:00
26:38:00
26:50:00
27:02:00
27:06:00
27:14:00
27:40:00
28:00:00
28:23:00
28:38:00
28:41:00
28:41:00
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Jessica Walsh
Jhoel Lemus
Jonathan David
Sofia Fernandez
Bib #1792

Drew DiSessa
Charles Jeanfreau
Ryan Bergeron
Jill Legg

Kevin Kocun

Carl Pierre

Jay Kusmider

Bib #244

Thomas Wirth
Angela Kim
Jennifer Liang-Lazzara
Richard Coppola
Ken Ludizaca
Brittney Harvey
Ryan DeCeuster
Marty Stone
Danny Castellano
Lisa Cundey

Lily Hayes

Claire Utter

Julia Howard
Colin Giltrow
Elizabeth Martinez
Dawn Pompeo
Eric Castellano
Marianne Kinsella
Shrihari Kulkarni
Katherine Gaire
Mary Munoz
Abhay Aher
Betsy Higuera
Jamie Endaz

Bib #1790

Bib #1791
Jennifer Hamilton
Sara Widawski
Tom Palisi

David Gantz
Gabrielle Mathelier
Samantha Rems
bib #1799
Salvador DelLeon
Violet Burgess

McPhee Electric
Gilbane

Lerner David
GSK

Pennoni

McCalla Raymer
Lerner David

Kerry

Lerner David

The Brunswick Group
Vericon Construction

East Coast Warehouse
GSK

GSK

East Coast Warehouse
Pennoni

TRC Environmental
Gilbane

McCalla Raymer
Vericon

Lerner David

Lerner David

Gilbane

Gilbane

GSK

GSK

TRC Environmental
Vericon Construction
Lerner David

GSK

GSK

Gilbane

GSK

The Brunswick Group
Vericon Construction

Weeks Marine
Kerry

Lerner David
McCalla Raymer
Gilbane

Gilbane

Spectrum Chemical
Lerner David

28:51:00
29:07:00
29:20:00
29:20:00
29:24:00
29:40:00
29:40:00
30:08:00
30:28:00
30:53:00
31:15:00
31:35:00

31:55:00
32:07:00
32:14:00
32:30:00
33:00:00
33:21:00
33:23:00
33:35:00
33:43:00
33:55:00
33:59:00
33:59:00
33:59:00
34:15:00
34:15:00
34:30:00
34:30:00
34:32:00
34:52:00
35:14:00
36:15:00
36:30:00
36:30:00
37:12:00
37:40:00
37:40:00
38:32:00
38:55:00
39:05:00
39:19:00
39:58:00
39:58:00
40:46:00
41:11:00
41:20:00
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35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82



Joseph Swetra
Celeste Packwood
Corinna LaMorte
Kevin O'Donohue
Samir Patel

Erika Conty

Jack Rems

Ryan Jeffray
Lauren Current
Marika Dagounis
Karen Resetar
Lucia Benetiz
Susan O'Neill

Bib #1784
Shameika Morant
Theresa Watts
Luis Coral

Chris Alma
Myron Love

Bib #1787

Bib #1785
Johanna Ruiz

Bib #1795

Anne Marie Foley
Tricia Vohden

Bib #1796

Bib #1798

Bib #1786

Liz Pakosz

Erica DeMarinis

Kerry

The Brunswick Group
Kerry

Gilbane

Gilbane

East Coast Warehouse
Gilbane

Gilbane

GSK

McCalla Raymer
Lerner David

East Coast Warehouse
East Coast Warehouse

GSK

Lerner David
Kerry

Kerry

Kerry

East Coast Warehouse

Vericon Construction
Vericon Construction

McCalla Raymer
McCalla Raymer

41:30:00
42:27:00
42:32:00
44:20:00
44:20:00
46:06:00
46:48:00
47:00:00
47:25:00
47:32:00
47:32:00
47:43:00
47:43:00

48:26:00
48:42:00
51:33:00
51:33:00
51:33:00

53:35:00

54:28:00
54:44:00
54:44:00
54:54:00
54:58:00
55:55:00
55:55:00

z'ﬂ'ﬂ'ﬂ'ﬁ

83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104

105
106
107
108
109
110
111



